East Kent RSC

Promebing Competblive Radio Sailing
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08-Jul-21 DF95 Race Results
East Kent Radio Sailing Club

Overall

Sailed: 18, Discards: 3, To count: 15, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

East Kent RSC

Promebing Competilive Radio Salling
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Total

Nett

42.0

28.0

(6.0) 4.0 |5.0/(6.0) 6. 0/ 1. . 0 [5.0

Rank | SailNo | HelmName

1st | 928 Peter Jackson

2nd | 875 Mike Brand

3rd | 380 Alan Hounsell

4th 311 John Nash

5th | 026 Peter Glover |(6.0) [4.0 |4.0

6th | 269 Trevor Cooke (4.0 |5.0 |50 |5.0

(7.0 DNF)

5.0

55.0

39.0

40.0

44.0

79.0

61.0

(7.0 DNC)

(7.0 DNC)

87.0

66.0

Key:- 1st Places = Yellow, 2nd Places = Blue, 3rd Places = Red - Discards; 1 @ 4+ Races, 2 @ 8+ Races, 3 @ 16+ Races & 4 @ 24+ Races. Discarded Scores indicated by

brackets ()
Scoring Codes; DNF = Started but Did Not Finish, DNC = Did Not Compete

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com




