

08-Jul-21 DF95 Race Results

East Kent Radio Sailing Club



Overall

Sailed: 18, Discards: 3, To count: 15, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	R13	R14	R15	R16	R17	R18	Total	Nett
1st	928	Peter Jackson	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	3.0	(5.0)	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(4.0)	2.0	2.0	(5.0)	42.0	28.0
2nd	875	Mike Brand	3.0	2.0	(6.0)	3.0	(5.0)	2.0	2.0	(5.0)	1.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	55.0	39.0
3rd	380	Alan Hounsell	1.0	(6.0)	1.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	1.0	2.0	5.0	(6.0)	1.0	(6.0)	6.0	5.0	2.0	5.0	1.0	2.0	58.0	40.0
4th	311	John Nash	(5.0)	1.0	2.0	4.0	(6.0)	3.0	5.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	(6.0)	2.0	5.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	61.0	44.0
5th	026	Peter Glover	(6.0)	4.0	4.0	(6.0)	4.0	5.0	(6.0)	6.0	4.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	6.0	5.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	79.0	61.0
6th	269	Trevor Cooke	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	2.0	6.0	4.0	3.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	(7.0 DNF)	(7.0 DNC)	(7.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	87.0	66.0

Key:- 1st Places = Yellow, 2nd Places = Blue, 3rd Places = Red - Discards; 1 @ 4+ Races, 2 @ 8+ Races, 3 @ 16+ Races & 4 @ 24+ Races. Discarded Scores indicated by brackets ()

Scoring Codes; DNF = Started but Did Not Finish, DNC = Did Not Compete

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com